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國立中興大學教學大綱 English

課程名稱
(中) 英文演說與溝通(0473)

(Eng.) English Speech and Communication
開課單位 通識中心

課程類別 必修 學分 2 授課教師 陳昭良

選課單位 全校共同 授課語言 英文 開課學期 1071

課程簡述

The course is designed to help students improve their English public speaking skills. They
will also learn about the common mistakes and things they should do not just in the area of
public speaking, but also conveying information orally. Topics such as proper formats of
Powerpoint slides, how to improve their intonation when delivering speeches, how to
maintain good eye contact and body language will also be touched upon.

先修課程名稱

課程與核心能力關聯配比(%) 課程目標之教學方法與評量方法

課程目標 核心能力
配比
(%) 教學方法 評量方法

Upon finishing this
course, students will
have the confidence and
knowledge required for
delivering effective
public speeches.

1.人文素養

2.科學素養

3.溝通能力

4.創新能力

5.國際視野

6.社會關懷

50
0

50
0
0
0

專題探討/製作

習作

討論

講授

出席狀況

口頭報告

授課內容(單元名稱與內容、習作/每週授課、考試進度-共18週)

A manual compiled by the instructor will be used. We will also watch videos of great speeches or use any materials
that the instructor deems fit.
Week 1 Orientation
Week 2 Speech Tips: how to express yourself in English
Week 3 discussion topic in the manual
Week 4 Speech Tips: how to avoid stage fright 
Week 5 discussion topic in the manual
Week 6 Speech Tips: the structure of a speech
Week 7 discussion topic in the manual
Week 8 Speech Tips: how to organize your speech
Week 9 Mid-term Exam
Week 10 discussion topic in the manual
Week 11 Speech Tips: how to get to the point
Week 12 discussion topic in the manual
Week 13 Speech Tips: rhetoric devices in your speech
Week 14 discussion topic in the manual
Week 15 Speech Tips: how your body talks
Week 16 discussion topic in the manual
Week 17 Speech Tips: how to research your topic
Week 18 Final Exam
學習評量方式

class participation and quizzes: 25%
individual presentation: 25%
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mid-term exam: 25%
final exam: 25%
教科書＆參考書目(書名、作者、書局、代理商、說明)

A manual that the instructor compiled
課程教材（教師個人網址請列在本校內之網址）

NA
課程輔導時間

NA

請尊重智慧財產權，不得非法影印他人著作。
列印日期 西元年/月/日：2019 /
10 / 03

二手書平台網址：http://www.myub.com.tw/

http://www.myub.com.tw/

